
Lake Atalanta - September 2018

09/01/2018 - 09/30/2018 Lake Atalanta

Total 17255

Peak Day Mon, 3 Sep, 2018 (1,010)

Minimum Day Fri, 7 Sep, 2018 (273)

Max Day of the Week Sunday

Hourly Average 24

Daily Average 575

Average Workday Traffic 509

Average Weekend Traffic 707

Weekly Average 4026

Monthly Average 17507

Date Lake Atalanta 

Sat, Sep 1, 2018 535

Sun, Sep 2, 2018 879

Mon, Sep 3, 2018 1010

Tue, Sep 4, 2018 526

Wed, Sep 5, 2018 425

Thu, Sep 6, 2018 444

Fri, Sep 7, 2018 273

Sat, Sep 8, 2018 492

Sun, Sep 9, 2018 741

Mon, Sep 10, 2018 698

Tue, Sep 11, 2018 613

Wed, Sep 12, 2018 493

Thu, Sep 13, 2018 489

Fri, Sep 14, 2018 454

Sat, Sep 15, 2018 664

Sun, Sep 16, 2018 663

Mon, Sep 17, 2018 507

Tue, Sep 18, 2018 519

Wed, Sep 19, 2018 496

Thu, Sep 20, 2018 443

Fri, Sep 21, 2018 310

Sat, Sep 22, 2018 523

Sun, Sep 23, 2018 890

Mon, Sep 24, 2018 464

Tue, Sep 25, 2018 604

Wed, Sep 26, 2018 374

Thu, Sep 27, 2018 577

Fri, Sep 28, 2018 465

Sat, Sep 29, 2018 823

Sun, Sep 30, 2018 861


